
Ramadan Day Mar-Apr
Suhur
Ends

Fajr
Jamā‘ah

Zuhr
Jamā‘ah

‘Asr
Jamā‘ah

Iftar
Time

Maghrib
Jamā‘ah

‘Ishā
Tārāwīh

 (29) Sun 10 Mar 4:45 5:05 12:45 4:15 6:00 6:07 8:00
 1 Mon 11 Mar 4:43 5:03 12:45 4:30 6:02 6:17 8:00
 2 Tue 12 Mar 4:41 5:01 12:45 4:30 6:04 6:19 8:00
 3 Wed 13 Mar 4:38 4:58 12:45 4:30 6:06 6:21 8:00
 4 Thu 14 Mar 4:36 4:56 12:45 4:30 6:07 6:22 8:00
 5 Fri 15 Mar 4:34 4:54 1:00 4:30 6:09 6:24 8:00
 6 Sat 16 Mar 4:32 4:52 12:45 4:30 6:11 6:26 8:00
 7 Sun 17 Mar 4:29 4:49 12:45 4:30 6:12 6:27 8:00
 8 Mon 18 Mar 4:27 4:47 12:45 4:30 6:14 6:29 8:00
 9 Tue 19 Mar 4:25 4:45 12:45 4:30 6:16 6:31 8:00
 10 Wed 20 Mar 4:23 4:43 12:45 4:30 6:18 6:33 8:15

 11 Thu 21 Mar 4:21 4:41 12:45 4:45 6:19 6:34 8:15
 12 Fri 22 Mar 4:20 4:40 1:00 4:45 6:21 6:36 8:15
 13 Sat 23 Mar 4:18 4:38 12:45 4:45 6:23 6:38 8:15
 14 Sun 24 Mar 4:15 4:35 12:45 4:45 6:24 6:39 8:15
 15 Mon 25 Mar 4:13 4:33 12:45 4:45 6:26 6:41 8:15
 16 Tue 26 Mar 4:12 4:32 12:45 4:45 6:28 6:43 8:15
 17 Wed 27 Mar 4:09 4:29 12:45 4:45 6:29 6:44 8:15
 18 Thu 28 Mar 4:08 4:28 12:45 4:45 6:31 6:46 8:15
 19 Fri 29 Mar 4:06 4:26 1:00 4:45 6:33 6:48 8:15
 20 Sat 30 Mar 4:04 4:24 12:45 4:45 6:34 6:49 8:15 

 21 Sun 31 Mar 5:02 5:22 1:30 5:45 7:36 7:51 9:30
 22 Mon 1 Apr 5:00 5:20 1:30 6:00 7:38 7:53 9:30
 23 Tue 2 Apr 4:58 5:18 1:30 6:00 7:39 7:54 9:30
 24 Wed 3 Apr 4:56 5:16 1:30 6:00 7:41 7:56 9:30
 25 Thu 4 Apr 4:53 5:13 1:30 6:00 7:43 7:58 9:30
 26 Fri 5 Apr 4:51 5:11 1:45 6:00 7:44 7:59 9:30
 27 Sat 6 Apr 4:49 5:09 1:30 6:00 7:46 8:01 9:30
 28 Sun 7 Apr 4:47 5:07 1:30 6:00 7:48 8:03 9:30
 29 Mon 8 Apr 4:44 5:04 1:30 6:00 7:49 8:04 9:30
 30 Tue 9 Apr 4:42 5:02 1:30 6:00 7:51 8:06 9:30
 (1) Wed 10 Apr 4:40 5:00 1:30 6:00 7:53 8:00 9:30

Our sponsors wish you a rewarding Ramadān and a happy Eid-al-Fitr Mubārak

These funds support various aspects of 
the Mosque’s infrastructure and critical 
activities that have a direct and lasting  
impact on the communities we serve.
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RAHMAH FUND (MOSQUE ESSENTIALS)

Stay tuned on Sat 23rd March for our live 
TV appeal on Channel S (SKY 777)

Please pay Zakāt al-Fitr, using our website or 
at the Mosque, before 20th Ramadan, so it 

can reach the needy in time for Eid.

£7

HSBC Bank Plc
Account name: East London Mosque

Sort code: 40-02-33
Account number: 91681966

020 7650 3000
appeals@eastlondonmosque.org.uk

MOSQUE BANK DETAILS

The thirst has gone, the veins are quenched, 
and reward is certain, if Allāh wills.

DU’A WHEN BREAKING THE FAST

This fund helps cover the essential utilities 
of the Mosque such as gas, electricity, 
water, repairs and maintenance.

KHIDMAH FUND (PROJECTS & SERVICES)

BAITULLAH FUND (CAPITAL DEV.)

Supporting vital community services
including da’wah, foodbank, counselling, 
and outreach programmes.

Designed to cover the capital development 
cost of extending the Mosque prayer halls  
and other ongoing refurbishment works.

7:00am | 8:30am | 9:30am  | 10:30am
There will be four Eid Jama’ah

CHARITY NEVER 
DECREASES WEALTH

You can give all your Ramadān 
sadaqah, Zakāt, Zakāt-al-Fitr 
and Iftar sponsorship quickly 
and easily on our website.
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NOTE: BEGINNING AND END OF RAMADĀN ARE SUBJECT TO SIGHTING OF THE NEW MOON


